 
WTCS Primary Apprenticeship Contacts
WTCS Colleges primary apprenticeship contacts
	College
	Name
	business address
	Phone
	email
	Blackhawk
	Greg Phillips
	6004 S County Road G, Janesville WI 53546
	O: (608) 743-4473
C: (608) 295-5139
	Gphillips4@blackhawktech.edu

	Chippewa Valley
	Julie Sherman
	2320 Alpine Road, Eau Claire WI 54703
	O: (715) 874-4611
C: (715) 559-8292
	Jsherman10@cvtc.edu

	Fox Valley
	Garrett Kaminski
	1825 N Bluemound Dr, PO 2277, Appleton, WI 54912
	(920) 232-6046
	Garrett.kaminski5978@fvtc.edu

	
	Trent Sorensen
	
	(920) 997-2892
	Trent.sorensen3336@fvtc.edu

	
	Jennifer McIntosh
	
	(920) 735-2413
	Jennifer.mcintosh1000@fvtc.edu

	Gateway
	Mark Kappes
	2320 Renaissance Blvd, Sturtevant, WI 53177
	(262) 470-2273
	kappesm@gtc.edu

	Lakeshore
	Rachel Kroeplien
	1290 North Ave, Cleveland, WI 53015
	(920) 693-1241
	Rachel.kroeplien@gotoltc.edu

	Madison Area
	Maria McClellan
	2125 Commercial Ave, Madison, WI 53704
	(608) 246-2522
	mamcclellan@madisoncollege.edu

	Mid-State
	Ryan Kawski
	5000 Coye Dr, Stevens Point, WI 54481
	(715) 997-6722
	Ryan.kawski@mstc.edu

	Milwaukee Area
	Dave Stuart
	6665 S Howell Ave, Oak Creek, WI 53154
	(414) 571-4788
	stuartd@matc.edu

	Moraine Park
	Steve Horvath
	235 N National Ave, Fond du Lac, WI 53095
	(920) 924-3129
	Shorvath1@morainepark.edu

	Nicolet Area
	Jeff Labs
	Hwy G S, PO 518, Rhinelander, WI 54501
	(715) 365-4406
	jlabs@nicoletcollege.edu

	Northcentral
	Brad Gast
	1000 W Campus Dr, Wausau, WI 54401
	(715) 803-1242
	gast@ntc.edu

	Northeast Wisconsin
	Christina Jungwirth
	2740 W Mason St, PO 19042, Green Bay, WI 54307
	(920) 498-5704
	Christina.jungwirth@nwtc.edu

	Southwest Wisconsin
	Daniel Imhoff
	1800 Bronson Blvd, Fennimore, WI 53809
	(608) 822-2401
	dimhoff@swtc.edu

	Waukesha County
	Tim Alft
	800 Main Street, Pewaukee, WI 53072
	(262) 691-5026
	talft@wctc.edu

	Western
	Tyler Ludeking
	400 Seventh St N, PO 0908, La Crosse, WI 54602
	(608) 789-6225
	ludekingt@westerntc.edu

	Northwood
	Eric Lockwood
	1019 South Knowles Ave, New Richmond WI 54017
	715-246-6561 ext. 4297
	Eric.lockwood@northwoodtech.edu
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